MFD Volts MFD Volts
X302 0.167HP, 4P 1 3.75 mfd 370 Vac TOC3 - Induction -
F101 0.33HP, 4P 1 270 - 324 mfd 125 Vac PMJ270 - Induction -
F131 0.33HP, 4P 1 270 - 324 mfd 125 Vac PMJ270 - Induction -
F102 0.5HP, 4P 1 340 - 408 mfd 125 Vac PMJ340 - Induction -
F132 0.5HP, 4P 1 340 - 408 mfd 125 Vac PMJ340 - Induction -
F103 0.75HP, 4P 1 540 - 648 mfd 125 Vac PMJ540 - Induction -
F133 0.75HP, 4P 1 540 - 648 mfd 125 Vac PMJ540 - Induction -
S115 0.75HP, 4P 1 270 - 324 mfd 110 Vac PMJ270 - Induction -
B319 0.75HP, 4P 1 130 156 mfd 220 Vac PTMJ130 - Induction -
Z123 1HP, 4P 1 460 - 552 mfd 125 Vac PMJ460 - Induction -
C1294 1HP, 4P 1 829 - 995 mfd 110 Vac PMJ829 1 3 mfd 240 Vac
F104 1HP, 4P 1 460 - 552 mfd 125 Vac PMJ460 - Induction -
F134 1HP, 4P 1 460 - 552 mfd 125 Vac PMJ460 - Induction -
Z118 1.5HP, 4P 1 708 - 850 mfd 125 Vac PMJ708 - 1 30 mfd 370 Vac TRC30
F105 1.5HP, 4P 1 708 - 850 mfd  125 Vac PMJ708 1 30 mfd 370 Vac TRC30
F135 1.5HP, 4P 1 708 - 850 mfd  125 Vac PMJ708 1 30 mfd 370 vac TRC30
Z128 2HP, 4P 1 540 - 648 mfd 125 Vac PMJ540 1 50 mfd 250 Vac
Z119 2HP, 4P 1 815 - 978 mfd 125 Vac PMJ815 - - -
K319 2HP, 4P 1 540 -648 mfd 125 Vac PMJ540 1 50 mfd 250 Vac
Z120A 3HP, 4P 1 430 -516 mfd 250 Vac PTMJ430 1 20 mfd 440 Vac TRCF20
Z114A 5HP,4P 1 430 - 516 mfd 250 Vac PTMJ430 1 30 mfd 370 Vac TRC30
Z117 5HP, 4P 2 1190 - 1415 mfd 165 Vac SC1190-165 1 30 mfd 370 Vac TRC30
Z121A 5HP, 4P 1 351 - 430 mfd 330 Vac SC350-330G 1 50 mfd 370 Vac TRC50
Z122 7.5HP, 4P 1 430 - 516 mfd 250 Vac PTMJ430 1 50 mfd 440 Vac TRCF50
Z115 7.5HP, 4P 2 351 - 430 mfd 330 Vac SC350-330G 1 50 mfd 440 Vac TRCF50
Z115-OLD 7.5HP, 4P 4 810 -970 mfd 165 Vac PSMJ810A 2 20 mfd 370 Vac TRC20
Z116 10HP, 4P 4 710 -850 mfd 165 Vac PSMJ710 2 40 mfd 440 Vac TRCF40
Z116-OLD 10HP, 4P 4 710 -850 mfd 165 Vac PSMJ710 2 40 mfd 440 Vac TRCF40
I116 10HP, 4P 1 430 - 516 mfd 250 Vac PTMJ430 1 40 mfd 440Vac TRCF40
CAT#
Start Cap
Model Qty
Run Cap
QtyDiscription CAT#